KELRYAN
KCWS1650 Concrete Wheel Stop
KCWS1650 Concrete Wheel Stop 1650mmL X 100mmH X 150mmW
Part No.
Copyright 2022 - KELRYAN GROUP Pty Ltd
Concrete Screws Fixings Kit - 4 Fixings Per Kit KR18
Specifications
Height
Width
Dimensions
Weight
Material
Description
Finish
Concrete Wheel Stop
150mm
50kg
Smooth Surface
100mm
150mm x 100mm X 1650mm
Concrete
KR17 Asphalt Fixings Kit - 4 Fixings Per Kit
Gravel Spikes For Gravel Installations - 12mm X 300mm Length SPIKES
Description
KCWS1650 Concrete Wheel Stop are constructed using high strength concrete and can be
installed to most car parking environments where durability is required. The KCWS1650 is
1650mm in length and is a concrete constructed wheel stop.
The KCWS1650 Concrete Wheel Stop is 100mm in height, 150mm width and is strong and
durable. The wheel stop is suitable for commercial car parks and industrial estates. The wheel
stop weighs approximately 50kg and numerous fixing options are available for installation to
concrete, asphalt and gravel.
 KELRYAN   1300 535792